ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S A.

ISIN:  FR0000051070

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:23

Price
4.882 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.65% (-0.03)

FR0000051070
MAU
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

982 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.87 EUR (637)
4.892 EUR (634)
4.94 EUR

4.94 EUR

4.94 EUR

4.914 EUR

4.94 EUR

200

988.00

1

200

WKN: 5107

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=52409745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=52409745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d7d8644f3e43b9fd78eff1e758851a31d91757b0ef8d21921d911461b828c2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e8fc409e48377fe34&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc343f465b1af9af1549bbf14bb9c08d2f2cd9e8df28e8968e09f1ca32ace468&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05120478171b6a6ea&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d2f51d98eb795484f4d30757a9ce9f1d3a352f9f8f26f043fbf5d0d0f5db7da&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e38d664932e25f1a&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e14c95b6ef0f79ec44c7d4311be19e872e626cf0d691dd0f1478b264ccd7ba&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd18bd7c1f1b3c817&time=1726377098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5df0ae945d902329d3734147ecdd7df53879d91a7a1af523c4a131bf320ea747&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27775908986dafb91&time=1726377098&tool=RSC

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:23

Price
4.882 EUR

Difference ©  -065%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000051070
Symbol MAU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 982 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.87 EUR (637)
Ask (Ask size) 4.892 EUR (634)
Open 4.94 EUR
High 4.94 EUR
Low 4.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.914 EUR
VWAP 4.94 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 988.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.58% +2.15% +147.25%
Perf (abs.) -0.41 +0.10 +2.94
Beta - - -
Volatility 3458  36.33 46.06

ERSTE

Group

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

3.00 \\‘/\h

2.00

1.00

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/
13
London Stock 2024/01/
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

22:26

16:37

08:07

17:57

21:39

Price

4.882 EUR

4.888 EUR

4.90 EUR

5.2607 EUR

4.864 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

4.897 EUR (255

5.225 EUR (187

5.924 EUR (271

5.725 EUR (1,077
6.810 EUR (2024/06/03
4.792 EUR (2024/03/01
6.945 EUR (2023/11/29

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.376 EUR (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades
1

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41632098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17070480

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 17:35 488 EUR  0.28
13

2024/09/ 08:10 4.892 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 4.898 EUR 0.00
13

342
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11473058

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

MAUHEL@PHDM

Contact Details

ETABLISSEMENTS MAUREL & PROM SA

Rue Volney 12 75002 Paris
Telefon: +33(0)1 53 83 16 00
Fax: +33(0)1 53 83 92 04

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

John Anis

Carole Delorme
d$SArmaillé
Caroline Catoire
Daniel Purba
Harry Mozarta Zen
Marc Blaizot
Nathalie

Delapalme
Ria Noveria

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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